 RECYCLING RECEPTACLES
VALUE MODULAR STATIONSVALUE MODULAR STATIONS
CONNECTED UNITSCONNECTED UNITS
� MODULAR RECYCLING STATIONS ENCOURAGE USE � CUSTOM FINISH COMBINATIONS AVAILABLE
� ALL METAL FIRE SAFE CONSTRUCTION � CUSTOM SILK SCREENED MESSAGES AND LOGOS
� INDOOR/OUTDOOR ALL WEATHER FINISHES � OPTIONAL DESIGNER DECORATIVE BANDS AVAILABLE
� ENGINEERED FOR DURABILITY � OPTIONAL OUTDOOR CANOPY TOPS AVAILABLE
� CAPACITIES RANGING from 12 to 41 GALLONS � OPTIONAL METAL INNER LINERS

$1638.00 $1788.00 $1314.00
 RECYCLING RECEPTACLES
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
POLY BAGS, OPTIONS & HOW TO ORDER POLY BAGS, OPTIONS & HOW TO ORDER
Distributed by:
Manufactured by:
HGHG BYBY
SA BE
BVBV SVSV
NKNK CVCV
EBEB SDSD BKBK TPTP BLBL
BMBM DSDS PWPW GMGM SMSM
LBLB
WH SN GR SGSG TCTC
CBCBACAC GTGT SY
HGB
*29 Designer
Finishes
2 Metal
Finishes
Safety YellowCopper BronzeLight BronzeGraniteGraniteAged Copper
Slate Gray Terra Cotta GraySandWhite
Silver MetallicGreen MarblePewterDesert StoneDesert StoneBlue Marble
Midnight BlueTaupeSatin BlackStatuary BonzeEspresso Brown
Hunter Green Burgundy Nickel Copper Vein Hi Gloss Black
Bronze VeinBronze Vein Silver VeinSilver Vein
Satin Aluminum Satin Brass
VALUE INDIVIDUAL & MODULAR STATIONSVALUE INDIVIDUAL & MODULAR STATIONS
Optional Canopy Tops For RecyclePro Value Individual and Modular System, for Outdoor Use
Clear Poly Liner Bags ( 2 mil thick) for RecyclePro Value Recycling Receptacles
GLARO INCORPORATED
735 Calebs Path
Hauppauge, NY 11788-4201
Tel: 888-234-1050
Fax: 631-234-9510
Email: Info@Glaro.com
Web: www.Glaro.com
1: SPECIFY CATALOG NUMBER
2: SPECIFY FINISH:
All Satin Aluminum (SA)
All Satin Brass (BE)
Powder Coat Designer Color Code * with Satin Aluminum Cover (SA)
Powder Coat Designer Color Code * with Satin Brass Cover (BE)
Powder Coat Designer Color Code * with Matching Powder Coat Color Cover (*specify code on right)
3: SPECIFY COVERS:
When ordering connected units you may select any cover opening with your choice of corresponding message
at no additional charge.  If no selection is made, the opening supplied will match the description provided for each catalog number.
4: SPECIFY MESSAGES:
Specify silk screened message and sequence of each receptacle from left to right. An international “Recycle Logo” and
your message will be silk screened on the body of each recycling receptacles.
For custom messages contact our customer service hotline for immediate assistance at 888-234-1050.
5: POLY LINER BAGS
Order the recommended specially fitted LB12, LB15, or LB20 Clear Poly Liner bags which have been designed to
snugly grip the top rim of the RecyclePro bodies. This insures that the overlapped portion of the bag will be concealed by the cover.
Cover Opening in Covers  Specify messages
PAPER
Slot for Paper NEWSPAPER
MIXED PAPER
Logo without a message
BOTTLES & CANS
CANS
BOTTLES
Small Hole GLASS
PLASTIC
GLASS, PLASTIC & ALUMINUM
RECYCLE
Logo without a message
WASTE (with or without Logo)
Large Hole for Waste RECYCLABLES
Logo without a message
BOTTLES • CANS • PAPER
RECYCLE
Multipurpose Opening Logo without a message